

Dear WSO Member,

The WSO 100 Club is a non-profit corporation established by WSO in 1984 as an endowment fund purposed with subsidizing member education and the WSO Awards Program.

For only \$100 *you* can become a **WSO 100 Club patron for life!** You will be recognized at all WSO shows and your name will appear in every awards catalog. But the best part of belonging to the WSO 100 Club is knowing that your contribution will ensure continued opportunities for WSO members for many years to come. The money you invest today will remain in the fund in perpetuity because all withdrawals for contributions to WSO programs are made using *only* interest and fund gains annually.

WSO continues to grow! This year, WSO 100 Club would like to increase contributions to WSO for education and awards. With your help, we can accomplish this goal.

<u>**To join,**</u> please fill out this form and send it with your tax deductible contribution of \$100.00 made out to WSO 100 Club, addressed to: Jean Lea, PO Box 9007, Salem, OR, 97305.

If you are already a WSO 100 Club member and would like to <u>make an additional contribution</u>, please feel free to send in any amount with your form or via the online payment option.

If would like to <u>make a contribution in someone else's name</u>, please list their name on the form and list their name in the memo section on your check. The minimum contribution to become a WSO 100 Club member is \$100.

Please Print

Name:	Email:
Mailing Address:	Tax Deductible Contribution Enclosed:
	\$100 – I would like to become a WSO 100 Club member.
	I am already a member and wish to contribute an additional \$ in my name.
	I would like to contribute \$ in the name of
	Name: